NSWHVR Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes PAGE 600

TRAIN NO 1847 DYN2 8148 1YN2 WT27 8894 4801 7PS6 DYN2 1813
LENGTH (Metres) 1280 0 900 1100 0 250 900 1800 0 840
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE TUE
SCHEDULE 1 LOCO 1 C1 XPT C1 MUS/DBO pr SFR LOCO 1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR SSR PNT SSR PNT CLK PNT AUR PNT PNT QuB
COMMODITY General Frei | General Frei | General Frei Steel Passenger | General Frei Minerals PC General Frei | General Frei
Werris Creek arr
Gap Junction arr
Springridge
Premer arr
Binnaway arr
Gulgong 18:53
19:03
Dunedoo arr
19:58
Merrygoen arr 20:48
22:48
Elong Elong
dep 00:03
Troy Jct arr
dep 10:14 01:12
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L arr
" dep| 03:38 13:44 05:59
Dubbo arr | 03:40 10:20 13:45 01:18 06:02
------ 01:28 06:12
01:53 06:43
Narromine arr 02:18
dep 02:23 07:.07
SCHEDULE LOC C1 C1 SFR LOC 1
Narwonah arr
07:17
Timjelly arr 07:28
Peak Hill South arr
Goonumbla
Nanardine arr
North West Junction arr
dep
South West Junction arr
""" dep 02:55
Goobang Jct arr 03:14
dep 09:00 13:18 15:20 04:30 06:46
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L arr
_ dep 09:05 13:20 15:22 06:51
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ DFI PKS ILC MDO TERM BTH HER TKF PKS TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes Effective 20th Oct 2024



NSWHVR Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes PAGE 601

TRAIN NO 1847 WT27 WP46 8432 4867 8148 8112 3AS8 1PS6 1823
LENGTH (Metres) 900 0 0 450 1300 1290 840 600 1800 900
DAYS TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE WED WED WED
SCHEDULE 1 XPT XPL 1 1 1 PROGRAMME] L&C2 SFR 1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR SSR CLK CLK PNB QuB SSR QuB GSR PNT PNB
COMMODITY General Frei Passenger Passenger Minerals Minerals General Frei | General Frei | Passenger Intermodal | General Frei
Werris Creek arr
Gap Junction arr
Springridge
Premer arr
Binnaway arr
Gulgong 14:56
15:06
Dunedoo arr
15:58
Merrygoen arr 16:30
17:39
Elong Elong
18:54
Troy Jct
dep 20:15 17:20
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L arr
" dep| 1213 1344 03:33
Dubbo arr | 12:15 13:45 20:23 17:26
------ 20:33 03:35
21:04 04:04
Narromine arr 21:29 18:02
dep 22:29 04:27
SCHEDULE XPL 1 PRO L&C2 SFR
Narwonah arr
17:51
Timjelly arr
dep 17:38
Peak Hill South arr
Goonumbla
14:50
Nanardine arr
dep 14:57
North West Junction arr
""" dep 15:04
South West Junction arr
""" dep 15:05 02:55
Goobang Jct arr 03:14
dep 14:35 15:08 01:20 04:13
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L arr
_ dep 14:36 15:11 01:22
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ DFI TERM SYT MDO Ccsz BTA MBT SYT TKF NVC

ARTC Master Train Plan Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes Effective 20th Oct 2024



NSWHVR Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes PAGE 602

TRAIN NO 3YN2 WT27 1813 1847 DYN2 WT27 8432 8148 8112 4801
LENGTH (Metres) 1100 0 840 1280 0 0 450 1290 840 900
DAYS WED WED THU THU THU THU THU THU THU THU
SCHEDULE C1 XPT 1 1 LOCO XPT 1 1 PROGRAMME| MUS/DBO pr
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT CLK QuB SSR PNT CLK PNB SSR QuB AUR
COMMODITY Steel Passenger | General Frei | General Frei | General Frei Passenger Minerals General Frei | General Frei Minerals
Werris Creek arr
Gap Junction arr
Springridge
Premer arr
Binnaway arr
Gulgong 19:25
19:35
Dunedoo arr
20:30
Merrygoen arr 21:20
dep 23:20
Elong Elong
dep 00:35
Troy Jct arr
17:20 01:44
13:44 06:16 07:31 13:44
13:45 06:19 07:33 13:45 17:26 01:50
------ 06:29 02:00
07:00 02:25
Narromine arr 18:02 02:50
dep 07:24 02:55
SCHEDULE C1 1 LOC 1 PRO
Narwonah arr
07:34 17:51
Timjelly arr 07:45
dep{ | | 17:38
Peak Hill South arr
Goonumbla
15:21
Nanardine arr
dep 15:28
North West Junction arr
""" dep 15:35
South West Junction arr
""" dep 15:36
Goobang Jct arr
dep| 13:36 09:25 15:39
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L arr
_ dep| 13:38 09:30 15:42
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ MDO TERM TERM DFI PKS TERM MDO BTA MBT HER

ARTC Master Train Plan Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes Effective 20th Oct 2024



NSWHVR Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes PAGE 603

TRAIN NO 3PS7 1823 WT27 4867 1847 1823 1813 8112 8148 4PS6
LENGTH (Metres) 1800 900 0 1300 1280 900 840 840 1290 1800
DAYS THU FRI FRI FRI SAT SUN SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE SFR 1 XPT 1 1 1 1 PROGRAMME] 1 SFR
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNB CLK QuB SSR PNB QuB QuB SSR PNT
COMMODITY Intermodal | General Frei | Passenger Minerals General Frei | General Frei | General Frei | General Frei | General Frei Intermodal
Werris Creek arr
Gap Junction arr
Springridge
Premer arr
Binnaway arr
Gulgong 20:55
21:05
Dunedoo arr
21:57
Merrygoen arr 22:29
23:38
Elong Elong
00:53
Troy Jct
02:14 17:29
04:31 13:44 06:50 05:02 05:59
13:45 02:22 06:52 06:02 17:35
04:33 | - 02:32 05:04 06:12
05:04 03:03 05:33 06:43
Narromine arr 05:29 03:28 17:44
dep 06:14 FORM 04:28 05:56 07:07
SCHEDULE SFR 1 PRO SFR
Narwonah arr
07:17 17:33
Timjelly arr 07:28
dep| ! 0 | 17:20
Peak Hill South arr
Goonumbla
Nanardine arr
North West Junction arr
dep
South West Junction arr
dep| 23:43 05:46
Goobang Jct arr | 00:02 06:05
dep| 01:30 07:20
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L arr
FORMS OR DESTINATION TKF WRN TERM Csz DFlI WRN TERM MBT BTA TKF

ARTC Master Train Plan Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes Effective 20th Oct 2024



NSWHVR

Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes

PAGE 604

TRAIN NO

D804

DYN2

LENGTH (Metres)

1800

0

DAYS

SUN

SUN

SCHEDULE
PATH TYPE

SFR
M

LOCO
M

OPERATOR
COMMODITY

PNT
General Frei

PNT
General Frei

Passenger

Passenger

Werris Creek

Gap Junction

Springridge

Premer

Binnaway

arr

arr

arr

arr

Gulgong

Dunedoo

arr

Merrygoen

Elong Elong

arr

Troy Jct

arr

SCHEDULE

Narwonah

Timjelly

Peak Hill South

Goonumbla

Nanardine

arr

arr

arr

arr

arr
dep

arr
dep
ar
dep

arr

) dep

SFR

LoC

11:52

11:55

FORMS OR DESTINATION

TERM

PKS

TERM

TERM

ARTC Master Train Plan

Werris Creek-Gulgong-Parkes

Effective 20th Oct 2024




